1:00 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.

10/06/20 Monthly Expenditures Total-CJM

Accrual Basis September 2020

Type Date Num Name Memo Account Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 09/01/2020 16342  Donald M Heinold 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (2,225.00) (2,225.00)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/01/2020 16343  Kavanagh Scully 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (968.00) (3,193.00)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/02/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (46.54) (3,239.54)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/02/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (763.58) (4,003.12)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/02/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (72.32) (4,075.44)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/02/2020 16344  Ben Neville Truc... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (235.00) (4,310.44)
Check 09/03/2020 16345 CONNER, MICH...  Lodge refund - cancellation 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 4003 - Lodge Rent (125.00) (4,435.44)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/04/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (41.42) (4,476.86)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/08/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (17.62) (4,494.48)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/08/2020 16346  Koenig Body & E... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (87.89) (4,582.37)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/08/2020 16347  Mackinaw IGA. 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (38.09) (4,620.46)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/08/2020 16348  Nicor 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (39.24) (4,659.70)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/09/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (33.69) (4,693.39)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/09/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (16.84) (4,710.23)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/09/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (64.91) (4,775.14)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/09/2020 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (31.30) (4,806.44)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/09/2020 16349  Koch Konstructio... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (500.00) (5,306.44)
Check 09/09/2020  9092. Sharp Payroll, Inc.  8/24 to 9/6/20 pay period 9/11/20 pay date 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (3,423.77) (8,730.21)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/10/2020 16350 AG-Land FS 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (1,545.32) (10,275.53)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/10/2020 16351  Capital One Com... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (19.86) (10,295.39)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/10/2020 16352  Central Pool Sup... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (116.62) (10,412.01)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/10/2020 16353  Fliginger's 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (133.79) (10,545.80)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/10/2020 16354  Markley's Pest C... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (39.00) (10,584.80)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/10/2020 16355  PIP Printing 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (275.44) (10,860.24)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/10/2020 16356  Tazewell County ... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (100.00) (10,960.24)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/14/2020 16357  Corn Belt Energy 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (148.39) (11,108.63)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/14/2020 16358  Frontier 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (95.85) (11,204.48)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/18/2020 16359  Cardmember Ser... 4798510042213690 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (340.97) (11,545.45)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/18/2020 16360 Don Jones 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (121.80) (11,667.25)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/18/2020 16361  Markley's Pest C... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (39.00) (11,706.25)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/18/2020 16362  Quarter Construc... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (50.00) (11,756.25)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/18/2020 16363  Samuel Brodahl 14 hours labor @ $11/hr 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (154.00) (11,910.25)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2020 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (25.45) (11,935.70)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2020 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (44.08) (11,979.78)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/20/2020 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (287.65) (12,267.43)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/21/2020 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (42.70) (12,310.13)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/21/2020 EFT Frontier 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (63.82) (12,373.95)
Check 09/22/2020 9252... Sharp Payroll, Inc.  9/7 to 9/20/20 pay period 9/25 pay date 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (3,097.00) (15,470.95)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/23/2020 16364 llinois Departme...  EIN 23-7216944 2019 IL-1120 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (148.05) (15,619.00)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/23/2020 16365 Postmaster 1000 - First Security Checking 90... X 2006 - Accounts Payable (55.00) (15,674.00)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/29/2020 16366  Donald M Heinold 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (1,875.00) (17,549.00)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/30/2020 16367  Frontier 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (49.65) (17,598.65)
Bill Pmt -Check 09/30/2020 16368  Patty Parmele 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 2006 - Accounts Payable (39.19) (17,637.84)
Check 09/30/2020 16369 BIBLY, LUCILLE 1000 - First Security Checking 90... 1200 - Assessment Re... (47.50) (17,685.34)
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 (17,685.34) (17,685.34)
Total General Funds (17,685.34) (17,685.34)
TOTAL (17,685.34) (17,685.34)
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